

ORDER BELOW EX. 7 REISSUE SUMMONS APPLICATION FILED
DATED 21/08/2025 IN SCC NO.97/2025

Reissue summons as prayed.

Date : 21/08/2025
Place : Ghodegaon

(Shri. S. L. Vaidya)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.